
３分力検出器�
LMC SERIES

Fy

Fz

FxX

Y

Z

LMC-3502A
3分力�

防水型�: LMC-3502-□�WP製作可能�

12-1

1 - connector  type

検出器� 二次較正器�

1   m
CAL VALUE

Fx

NISSHO ELECTRIC WORKS CO., LTD

Fy

Mz
CAL VALUE

CAL VALUE

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

CAL-100-3C CAL-BOX CELL No

100 N

100 N

100 N

12345

CAL-100-3B

5   m

PRC07

GND

PRC04
ETFE-12T (φ4.6 ]

PRC03 [ NDIS ]

ETFE-6T (φ3.5 ]

NEW-3501-100N

Nissho Electric Works co.,ltd

Fx  100N
Fy  100N
Mz  10Nm

S/N  211232007-02

To-Amp標準構成�

日章電機株式会社�

分力�

3容量�

広�
用途�

汎�

計測�

Fx
計測�

Fy

CABLE

5m
付属�

CAL
試験�

静�

精度�

0.2%
干渉�

2%

LMC-3502A-10N
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( 12.5)

( 25 )

( 50 )

( 100 )

( 250 )

( 500 )

( 2.5 )

( 5 )

( 12.5)

( 25 )

( 50 )

( 80 )

( 150 )

( 300 )

115

115

130

130

150

150

170

230

88

88

98

98

118

118

138

178

型　　式�
定格負荷�（許容荷重・許容モーメント）� 寸法(mm)

 Fx       Fy      Fz       Mx      My     Mz L φ�D
(N) (N) (N)TYPE

RATED LOAD(Allowable Load/Allowable Moment)

(Nm) (Nm) (Nm)

計測�

Fz


